FIX501 FP

FIXGAN 16 FP

IT  Istruzioni di montaggio ET  Paigaldusjuhend
EN  Fitting instructions FI Asennusohje
DE Montageanleitung HR  Uputa za sastavljanje
FR Instructions de montage HU  Afelszerelés médja
ES Instrucciones de montaje LT Pritvirtinimo instrukcijos
BG wuHcTpyKuum 3a crnobsasaHe LV Stiprinasanas instrukcija
CS Navod na montaz NL  Instrukcja montazu
DA Monteringsvejledning NO Monteringsveiledning
EL  Ob&nyiec ouvappoldynong PL  Instrukcja montazu

(

O Watch video

Made in Italy

PT
RO
RU
SK
sL

sV
TK
ZH
AR

Instrucdes de Montagem
Instructiuni de montare
NHcTpyKumMm no yctaHoBKe
Navod na montaz
Navodila za pritrjevanje
Monteringsanvisning
Uydurma talimat
EigigE

Juood] Gloudss

L ©® &



FIXING KIT BARKIT SUPPORT KIT

{IT)Componenti (nclus) PETd](EJmponenti(I(r;cltljsi[)t " [IT)Componenti (Inclusi)
EN]C Included omponents {Include [EN]Components (Included)

N . {FR]]Cngggsnaennttss((C lr)lrcn : riesei) Q N .| [FRIComposants (Comprises) Q N [FRIComposants (Comprises) Q
[DEIDie Komp (imli " [DE]Die Komponenten (im Lieferumfang enthalten) . [DE]Die Komponenten (im Lieferumfang enthalten) ¢
[ES]Componentes (Inclido) [ES]Componentes (Incluido) [ESIComponentes (Incluido)

14 | € Y| 2
0 1 15 S 9 4
1 4 16 4
10 4
2 4 ALUMINIUM BARKIT
— 11 4
[ITIComponenti (Inclusi)
8 }Eg]]ctomponents(gnclud_ed))
N. [DE]D??‘POSMS omp(?;\ef_
3 [ES](omponerntes (Incluido) Q' 1 2 4
8
1 4 E )| 2
5mm/0.2”

4 = @8x18 4 ® 1 3 4%] 1

5 @@ () M8x40 4 15 4

6 S P6x12 12 16 4

7 ©M6 8 17 |=— "2

M6x35 12

M6x40 8

M6x45 12

8 M6x50 4
M6x55 8
M6x60 4

OPTIONAL KIT
000032900000

ONLY FOR "ALU KIT” PROFILES

N. Q. Optional accessories kit
Art.000076200000

18 4 M6x17

19 4
<0,
Q%02

1=D

N Q.

16 4

|




15 :

17 ONLY FOR 1
”ALU KIT” PROFILES







2

2

1

AL

B (»%7
M6x35

= 06x12

5mm/0.2"”

8
6

6| @ o6x12 | 2

6 | = d6x12| 1




N

7

o \J\ Q
N7 e\ 75 Q)
/O\/. /\@ \ S,

4

& ?8x18

4

5 |ommmm ) M8x40 | 4




N Q.
10 1
11 1
N
2\ 'L’:l
==
@®— OPTIONAL
N. X
18 P

19




FIXING KIT SUPPORT KIT BARKIT

[IT]Ricambi (A Richiesta) [IT]Ricambi (A Richiesta) [IT]Ricambi (A Richiesta)
[EN]Spare Parts (Made to order) [EN]Spare Parts (Made to order) [EN]Spare Parts (Made to order)
N. | [FRIPieces de rechange (Sur commande) Q Codice-Code-Codigo N. | [FRIPiéces derechange (Sur commande) Q Codice-Code-Codigo N. | [FRIPiéces de rechange (Sur commande) Q Codice-Code-Cédigo
[DEJE Teile (auf Anfrage) [DEJE Teile (auf Anfrage) [DEJE Teile (auf Anfrage)
[ES]Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud) [ES]Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud) [ESIPiezas de recambio (Previa solicitud)
. =3 1 | 700009300000 15 @ 4| 700009000000
= 9 1
\ 16 = 4 | 700009100000
2 e, 1 17000009700000
A\t
N X =J 1 S I A BN ALUMINIUM BAR KIT
B 8 [IT]Ricambi (A Richiesta)
11 1 [EN]Spare Parts (Made to order) N -
4 = @8x18 4 N. | (FRIPieces de rechange (Sur commande) Q. | Codice-Code-Codigo
700009500000 [DEJE Teile (auf Anfrage)
5 m««««m@ M8x40 4 12 1 [ES]Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud)
6 S o6x12 12 15 ) 4 | 700009200000
7 BMme 8 10 4
M6x35 12 700008800000 16 | —— 4 (700009100000
M6x40 8 700009600000 M 4 17 |e—=— > 2700007900000
8 Mexds |12 700008900000
M6x50 | 4 12 4
mm(© M7x40
8 13 1| 700025000000
M8x50 4
|
CAR
MANUAL
. MAX
N\
Q. ‘/ 75kg
B 1651b

DYNAMIC

MAX
PAYLOAD

Flli Menabo S.r.l.
Via 8 Marzo, 3 -Z.I. Corte Tegge

42025 Cavriago (RE) ITALY \g PR ORTRATION
customercare@flli-menabo.it
www.menabocaraccessories.com

[}
o
(=]
o
o
=]
2
o
o

05/09/2023




